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Wettkampf-Nr. 7

100m Brustschwimmen Manner

Entscheidung Offene Klasse

A-Finale

Walter Fahrenbruch
Ingo Gerhold

Lars Bremer

Marco Koch

Steffen Geppert
Alexander Dohn
Julian Buhle

Jonas Schauder

ONOUTARWN =

1992
1988
1990
1990
1989
1991
1992
1992

TV Wetzlar

SSG Rodermark

TV Wetzlar

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
DSW 1912 Darmstadt
DSW 1912 Darmstadt
SG Frankfurt

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

01:10,89
01:09,86
01:07,00
01:05,22
01:06,07
01:09,80
01:10,09
01:11,22
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